
2025/07/05 01:40 1/1 Available AOM's

IQwiki - https://iqwiki.iqo.uni-hannover.de/

Available AOM's

Informations are based on Datasheets found in ResLab. I did not check if all AOM are working!

Free beam

* IntraAction:

ASM-80: 80+-15 MHz for 440 - 700nm: Is available.

* Crystal Technology:

AOMO 3080-120: 80 MHz for 450 - 650 nm and 1mm Dia aperture: Is available (Comment:
slow thermal drift?).
AOMO 3220-121: 200 MHz for 500 - 650 nm and 0.3mm Dia aperture: Is available.
AOMO 3080-192: 350 MHz for 450 - 700 nm and 3mm Dia aperture: Is broken.

AOMO 3350-192: 350 MHz for 450 - 700 nm and 3mm Dia aperture: Is available.

Fibre AOM´s

* Gooch & Housego:

R26040-2-1.06-LTD-FO-FC/APC: ??? MHz for 1064 nm and FC/APC Connector: Is available.
FOAOM / 26055-1-1,55-LTD-FO1064-(-1ST): ??? MHz for 1064 nm and FC/APC Connector: Is
available (Comment: used in AEI link 2009).

* NEOS:

26040-2-1.55-LTD-FO-(-1ST): ??? MHz for 1550 nm and FC/APC Connector: Is available.
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